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FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021

WED 10 MAR 2021

Men's Aerials
ALMATY (KAZ)

Results Qualification

Start Time: 12:25

Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NSAs: 8

NSA

Jump Best

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Code YB Jump Air Form LDG Total Jump Score Score Tie
Qualified to Final from Qualification 1
1 2 2532120 ROTH Noe SUl 2000 1: 55 13.6 84 27.50 bFdFF  4.425121.68 121.68
2 3 2527536 KROTOV Pavel RSF 1992  1: 54 137 83 27.40 bFdFF  4.425121.24121.24 19.1
3 6 2533607 WERNER Pirmin SUl 2000 1: 54 13.6 84 27.40 bFdFF  4.425121.24121.24 19.0
4 13 2528330 LOUGHRAN Eric USA 1995 1: 54 134 83 27.10 bFdFF  4.425119.91 119.91
5 12 2529111 GYGAX Nicolas SUl 199  1: 52 133 83 26.80 bFdFF  4.425 118.59 118.59
6 1 2529995 BUROV Maxim RSF 1998  1: 55 132 78 2650 bFdFF  4.425117.26 117.26
Qualified to Final from Qualification 2
7 8 2527534 BUROV llia RSF 1991 20 54 134 82 27.00 bdFFF  4.525122.17 12217
1: 52 126 80 2580 bFFdF  4.525116.74
8 10 2530617 LILLIS Christopher USA 1998 2 54 134 84 27.20 bFdFF  4.425 120.36 120.36
1: 51 127 7.7 2550 bdFFF  4.525 115.38
9 15 2472951 ABRAMENKO Oleksandr UKR 1988 20 49 111 71 2310 bdFFF  4.525 104.52 116.82
1: 54 130 80 2640 bFdFF  4.425116.82
10 22 2534531 KOTOVSKYI Dmytro UKR 2001 20 52 125 75 2520 bdFFF  4.525 114.03 114.03
1: 49 113 11 17.30 bFdFF  4.425 76.55
11 24 2530243 OKIPNIUK Oleksandr UKR 1998 2 44 118 7.1 2330 bdFFF  4.525 105.43 111.51
1: 48 122 82 2520 bFdFF  4.425111.51
12 18 2533606 SCHAEDLER Andrin SUl 2000 2@ 54 135 84 27.30 bFFF 4.050 110.56 110.56
1: 48 122 6.8 23.80 bFdFF  4.425105.31
Not Qualified
13 14 2531443 DZIK Pavel BLR 1998 2 48 121 80 2490 bFdFF  4.425110.18 110.18
1: 49 125 81 2550 bFFF 4.050 103.27
14 7 2531173 IRVING Lewis CAN 1995 20 51 123 6.9 2430 bdFFF  4.525 109.95 109.95
1: 43 100 03 14.60 bFdFF  4.425 64.60
15 19 2529117 WALLACE Lloyd GBR 1995 20 52 129 84 26.50 bFFF 4.050 107.32 107.32
1: 46 101 69 21.60 bFdFF  4.425 9558
16 9 2534495 MITRAFANAU Makar BLR 2003 20 55 137 84 27.60 bLFF 3.800 104.88 104.88
1: 50 129 65 24.40 bFFF 4.050 98.82
17 4 2532461 SCHOENEFELD Justin USA 1998 20 48 115 26 1890 bdFFF  4.525 85.52 104.87
1: 51 115 71 2370 bFdFF  4.425 104.87
18 5 2528969 NIKITIN Stanislav RSF 1995 20 49 114 51 2140 bdFFF  4.525 96.83104.43
1: 50 122 6.4 23.60 bFdFF  4.425 104.43
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Results Qualification
Men's Aerials

ALMATY (KAZ)
WED 10 MAR 2021  Start Time: 12:25

AE

NSA

Jump Best

Rank Bib FIS Code Name YB Jump Air Form LDG Total Jump DD Tie
Code Score Score
19 32 2532095 KHASHYRBAYEV Sherzod KAZ 2003 2: 54 128 6.6 24.80 bLFF 3.800 94.24 101.65
1: 52 126 7.3 25.10 bFFF 4.050 101.65
20 11 2484526 GUSTIK Maksim BLR 1988 2: 50 127 7.2  24.90 bFFF 4.050 100.84 100.84
1: 46 106 0.8 16.00 bFdFF 4.425 70.80
21 26 2527645 HLADCHENKA Stanislau BLR 1994 2: 48 122 2.7 19.70 bdFFF 4525 89.14 99.56
1: 49 122 54 2250 bFdFF 4.425 99.56
22 25 2535429 FONTAINE Miha CAN 2004 2: 54 135 8.5 27.40 bdFF 3.525 96.58 96.58
1. 48 117 1.2 17.70 bdFdF 3.900 69.03
23 17 2535295 NADEAU Emile CAN 2004 2: 53 133 8.0 26.60 bdFF 3.525 93.76 96.33
1: 49 122 7.6 24.70 bdFdF 3.900 96.33
24 27 2535394 DUCHAINE Alexandre CAN 2004 2: 54 132 8.4 27.00 bdFF 3.525 95.17 95.17
1. 46 89 0.6 14.10 bdFdF 3.900 54.99
25 31 2531601 BATYRBAYEV Nurlan KAZ 2000 2: 49 127 8.1 25.70 bFF 3.150 80.95 86.36
1: 49 119 7.7 2450 bdFF 3.525 86.36
26 30 2528333 PUZDERKO Mykola UKR 1990 2: 42 96 0.8 14.60 bFdFF 4.425 64.60 76.14
1: 46 116 2.6 18.80 bFFF 4.050 76.14
27 29 2532857 IVANOV Roman KAZ 2001 2: 44 98 0.9 15.10 bdFF 3.5625 53.22 53.22
1. 42 838 0.3  13.30 bFF 3.150 41.89
28 2531599 BADRUTDINOV lidar KAZ 2000 2 DNS
1 DNS
Jury Technical Data
FIS Technical Delegate ARNOLD Karin SUl | Course Name Terrace Course
Head Judge TANAKA SUNDEKVIST Tina JPN Distance Height Gradient
Chief of Competition RUDIK Sascha KAZ |In-run 72.0m 25°
Officials Table 20.0m
FIS Race Director RINALDI Andrea FIS Landing 30.0m 36°
Assistant FIS Race Director ROTERMUND Konrad FIS Kicker 2 6.50m 3.50m 65°
Chief of Course ARKHIPOV Dmitry RSF | Kicker 3 6.50m 3.50m 65°
Video Controller SLIVETS Timofei RUS |Kicker 4 8.00m 4.00m 71°
Kicker 5 8.00m 4.00m 71°
Judges
Judge 1 KRUCHOK Kirill BLR
Judge 2 SIMSON Sarah USA
Judge 3 ORSATTI Alberto ITA
Judge 4 YAKHEEYV Anatoly RUS
Judge 5 CAMPBELL Terry CAN
Forerunners
FO - RAIMKULOV Dinmukhammed KAZ FO - UMURZAKOV Ulanbakir KAZ FO - DRABIANKOU lhar BLR
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FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021
Results Qualification

F I S® Men's Aerials AE

ALMATY (KAZ)
WED 10 MAR 2021  Start Time: 12:25

Rank Bib FIS Code Name NSA  vB Jump Air Form LDG Total Jump pp Jump Best L.
Code Score Score

Conditions on course:

SUNNY Snow Temperature: -3°C/26°F Air Temperature: 6°C/42°F
Explanation of Jump Codes:
Somersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike
Number of twists H = Half (% twist), HI = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1% twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2" twists), tF = Triple Full
Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist
Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty DNS Did Not Start J Judge LDG Landing
Tie Tie-break points YB Year of Birth
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